O O
O O
O O
O O
O O

O 0Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O Ooooo
OO oO0ooog
O 0Ooooo
O 0OoO0ooo
O 0Ooooao

o
O
O

O

i [ s s [ [ [ s R e s s [ o [
e e s s e e e s [ s R e s s (Y i [

B [ s e [ e e i i [ e I

ogogoano

OooDooooooooogoggoooodg
Ooooocooooooooooood
Oooooooooooogoggogoooodg

|
|

|
O

O
O
O
o

i s s [ e e e e e o [

u
O
g
u
O
g
a
O
O
g
g
O
g
g
O
g
g
O

ooooODDboOOooDoooobooobobooooo
goooooao
290 90O 280 (2017.9.28)

O
31700
37700

9/00

9/20
47/16
47/32
47/34
31/167
31/282
31/137
31/7068
31/337
33724
31/46
31/407
13702
13710
35/00

31/00
37/00
9/00
9/20
47/16
47/32
47/34
317167
31/282
31/137
31/7068
31/337
33724
31746
317407
13702
13710
35700

goooogao

O0OO0O00O0O0290 80 160 (2017.8.16)

ooooooao

0 2016-532505(P2016-532505A)
280 100 200 (2016.10.20)
000000 2016-060

0 2016-536377(P2016-536377)

(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2017.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)

Ooooocoo0oooooogogoooodg
OooDoocooooooogoggooood
Ooooocoooooooogooood
Ooooooooooooggoooodg

JP 2016-532505 A5 2017.9.28



O Ooooo
O

O
O

O

OO0 oooooooooogogog
(]

OoooDooooooogoodg

Oooooooogdg
OO0 oooogg
O 0Oooo
O Oooo

DDDDDD|DDDDDDDDDDD

O 0o O
O

Ooooooooooooooogogoogoo
OoocoooooooooooooooOoo.o

[
[ R

OO0 oDoogogUoooDooUogUoUoDoDooog4gogooooaog

O O

oo oooooogogoo
OO0 ooooogogogo

O O

O

e e e ey [ s |
O

DDDDDDDDDD|DDD|DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD
Oooooooo0oooooo0o oo oooUo0 oo oooo0oooDooogooao

Ooo0ooooooOgooobhoo oo oD oo oDooooogogood
OooocooooooonOon

OO0 oDoogog4gogooood
Ooooooooooodg

(2) JP 2016-532505 A5 2017.9.28

O
O
O
O

O
O

O O
O
O
O
O

O O
O O
O O
O
O
O

oooboooobobbooogao
ooao

O
(]
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
0 O
O |g
O |
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

oggao
ugdaao

O
O
O

gooboooobboooooboooooan

O
O
O
O O
O O
O O
O O



I e s e e e e ) [ e Y Iy

Ooooogog|oooooo0oo0ooDoDoogogooooaog
OO0 oDoog|ooooogogg

OO0Oo0o0o0oo|ionoans
OOo0oo0oogooiogao

OoooooDoooogooogoodg

OooOoo0oogogaDo
Ooo0oo0Oo0ooao

Ooooogogaog
OoooooQgoogao
Ooooogogaog

O O

OoooDooooooogood

O O0Oo0o0oa.
OoOooo0ogao

OO0 oo ooooooooogogogooao

OO0 Do ooogogooDoooggogoao
OO0 ooooooooooogoogogooao

oo oooooogogoo

O O

OooDoooogoood

OoOo0oOogogoo0ogao

O Ooo0ooooo
O O0Oo0ooooaog

OoOoo0oooao O O
O0Oo0oooog
Ooo0oooOoooo Ooooooogogooao

O0Oo0oooog|g
OOo0o0oooogd
O 0Ooooo

O O

O 0Ooo0oooo

O d

0

O

0

0

oggao

ogoao

ugdgao

ogagao

gooao

g
U

g
U

oggao
ugdaao

oggao
uggao

[ |
O
O

O O
O

[ Ry |

O

O
O
O

ooao
ooo
oono
ooo
ooo

O

O
O
O

O 0o oo
O 0Oooin;o
O oOooioo
O oOoooao
O oOoooo

O
O

O O
O O

O O O
|

O
O

[ |

O

O

I I |

O

O

€))

O
O
O
O

I O I R |
O
O
O

oooao

oooao
o000
oooao

O

O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O

JP

2016-532505 A5 2017.9.28

oooooo0ogooboad

ogoao

O
O
O

O
O

O

OO
o0

mgn

oo
oo
00

ooao
ooao

ogoao
ooo



(4) JP 2016-532505 A5 2017.9.28
0000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 00
0000000000000 0000000000 000000
0000000
0000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 00
0000000000000 0000000000
0000000
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 0O0
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 00
0000000000000 00000000
ooooo00ao0
0000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 00
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 00
00
0000000
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 00
000000000 0000000000
ooooo00ao0
0000000000000 00000000000 00000000000 0000
0000000
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 00
00000000000 0000
0000000
0000000000000 0
00000000000 0000000000000
0000000000000 0000000000 0000000000000 00
0000000000000 000000
ooooo00ao0
0000000000000 00000000000 0000000000000 00
000
0000000
00000000000000000000000 00000000000 0000
00000000000000000000000 000000000000000
0000000000000000
ooooo00aon
0000000000000 0000000000 000000000000000
0000000000
ooooo0o0aon
0000000000000 0000000000 00000000000 0000
0000000000000



	header
	written-amendment

